DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Volontariato Reggio Emilia
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA

AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Comune di Castelnovo Monti

€
€

€
totale €

SOMMA

INCASSATA

3.253,00
705,00

1.972,00
5.930,00

DATA
INCASSO

22/05/18
22/05/18
21/06/18

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione servizi 2018



